
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    East Grand Forks (2) at Grand Forks (3)
,  Friday, January 29, 2016

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Eagles Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Kyle Ellingson  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks
Alex Hedlund  Coaches
 Starters

01 Teresa Mattson    So  G
03 Gabrielle Nuelle    Jr  D
15 Alyssa Mulroy    So  D
02 Bailee Enlow    Sr  F
22 Jessica Lee    Fr  F
09 Katie Rodningen    Jr  F

East Grand Forks
Jim Enright
 Starters

33 Megan Birkholz    Fr  G
03 Tessa Birkholz    Jr  D
07 Meghan Weber    So  D
09 Tyra Chupka    So  F
13 Tiffany Hanson    So  F
17 Leah Pesch    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Haily Stenberg    8th  F
05 Katelin Petersen    Fr  F
06 Belle Lacombe    So  F
10 Peyton Lenoir    Sr  F
11 Taiylor Ellingson    So  D
12 Tori Christian    Sr  F
13 Allison Mulroy    Sr  F
14 Grace Robinson    So  F
18 Grace Emineth    8th  D
19 Liz Kratochvil    Sr  D
20 Payton Kriewald    Fr  D
21 Abigail Schauer    Fr  F
23 Madison Schlager    Fr  F
35 Quinn Kuntz    Fr  G

01 Mckenzie Whalen    So  G
02 Nicole Schlenk    So  F
04 Aleisha Deziel    Sr  F
05 Grace Beck    So  F
06 Lauren Hedlund    Jr  D
08 Geena Boyum    Jr  F
11 Madison McDonald    Fr  F
15 Alex Beauchamp    Fr  D
16 Maddie Lubinski    Fr  D
21 Ashley Ayotte    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GF
EGF

 Shots on Goal

GF
EGF

3 5 2
5 4 3

8 6 5
4 7 6

 10
 12

 19
 17

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GF
EGF

 9 
 9 

 2 
 0 

 12 
 8 

 0 
 2 

 4 
 5 

 1 
 0 

 25 
 22 

 3 
 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GF
EGF

 4 8:00 4 6:41  0  0  0 
 6 12:00 3 3:38  1  1  0 

GF- 01 Teresa Mattson  
GF- 35 Quinn Kuntz  
EGF- 33 Megan Birkholz  
EGF- 01 Mckenzie Whalen  

3 51:00 9 9 8 6 5 5  22  20

3 51:00 9 7 12 12 4 3  25  22

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bobby Fester
(Ref) Patrick Colter
(Ref) Ryan Mills

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GF 21 Abigail Schauer   1:28  Per 3
 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:57 GF ES 21 Abigail Schauer 10 Peyton Lenoir
1 12:46 GF ES 06 Belle Lacombe 14 Grace Robinson

EGF 05 Grace Beck Hooking (2) 1 17:00
GF 15 Alyssa Mulroy Hooking (2) 2 2:57

2 4:30 EGF PP 13 Tiffany Hanson
EGF 07 Meghan Weber Interference (2) 2 6:26
GF 10 Peyton Lenoir Elbowing (2) 2 7:46

EGF 13 Tiffany Hanson Body Checking (2) 2 9:18
EGF 06 Lauren Hedlund Tripping (2) 2 9:53

2 11:34 EGF SH 13 Tiffany Hanson
EGF 13 Tiffany Hanson Tripping (2) 2 13:26

3 1:28 GF ES 21 Abigail Schauer 05 Katelin Petersen
EGF 03 Tessa Birkholz Checking (2) 3 5:24
GF 03 Gabrielle Nuelle Tripping (2) 3 6:05
GF 02 Bailee Enlow Cross Checking (2) 3 7:29

 End of Game

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

